DANSK ARBEJDER IDRATSFORBUND

Dagens hold resultater - Staevne 6 d. 11-02-2024

Rk.

A

C

Klub
BK Diget 3
Henrik Markussen

Camilla Krog Markussen

Patrick Markussen

IF32-4

Pernille Riis Lyngsaa-Jar

Erling Jargensen

Casper Riis Lyngsaa-Jor

Game On 1

Dorte Juhl Madsen
Marianne Jensen
Joan Linnig

IF32-20

Brian Slott Byrgesen
Tim Nielsen

Kristine Nielsen

IF32-1

John Steen Petersen

Tove Hansen

Brian Lytken Jgrgensen

Game On 2
Daniella Svendsen

Henriette Braase-Rasmu

Anne Bech

BBK 95-2
Klaus Winther
lise Pihl
Nicolai Agger

BK Diget 4
Keld Andersen
Pia Bah

Tina Kristensen

BK C 1

Merete Tonnesen
Hanni Truelsen
Peter Damsgaard

BBK 95-3
Susanne Agger
Ronny Thiesen
Ditte Hansen

BKC3

Kim Carlsen
Per Hansen
Allan Johansen

IF32-6

Udskrevet d. 13-02-2024

236, 176, 188, 209
146, 131, 136, 199
215, 229, 221, 201

164, 137, 118, 142
166, 141, 142, 158
204, 215, 151, 240

159, 199, 181, 152
189, 177, 168, 160
175, 157, 158, 159

154, 112, 156, 153
223,217,155, 170
178, 1568, 167, 167

147,192, 213, 171
123, 165, 135, 152
162, 149, 175, 157

235, 148, 146, 186
180, 168, 192, 163
122, 120, 136, 142

148, 166, 144, 121
129, 147, 162, 112
204, 159, 208, 203

204, 165, 171, 181
179, 164, 184, 154
129, 178, 157, 159

138, 150, 111, 141
157, 186, 122, 120
203, 138, 206, 183

106, 128, 141, 128
195, 161, 177, 203
157, 145, 168, 109

140, 153, 117, 155
117, 125, 144, 145
207, 165, 154, 166

Score
2.287
809
612
866

1.978
561
607
810

2.034
691
694
649

2.010
575
765
670

1.941
723
575
643

1.938
715
703
520

1.903
579
550
774

2.025
721
681
623

1.855
540
585
730

1.818
503
736
579

1.788
565
531
692

1.758

- EN VERDEM AF GODE OFLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

Antal Serier
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Snit
190,58

164,83

169,50

167,50

161,75

161,50

158,58

168,75

154,58

151,50

149,00

146,50
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D

Leif Engel
Jagrgen Porsby
Ruth Ebbe

IF32-12

Jette Andersen
Flemming Knudsen
John Schneider

Frh. D 1

Jytte Knudsen
Leif Mikkelsen
Helga Olsen

BBK 95-4

Preben Pihl
Carsten Mortensen
Pia Thyge

IF32-2
Barney Nordahl

142, 153, 125, 148
178, 115, 160, 124
137, 163, 159, 154

130, 135, 121, 130
152, 175, 168, 164
129, 160, 140, 128

141, 145, 170, 147
160, 177, 147, 143
129, 111, 106, 143

169, 130, 115, 143
172,177, 147, 161
131, 134, 118, 111

116, 116, 145, 158

Flemming B. Christensen 99, 130, 122, 138

Bent Melgaard

BBK 95-1

Sgren André Hansen

Birgitte Hansen
Pernille Eskerod

Frh. Sydhavnen
Rene Satbaek
Bjarne Pedersen
Erik Larsen

Finn Nissen

BKC 2

Annie Damsgaard
Alex Schackinger
Jonna Petersen

BBK 95-5

Anna Eberhardt Mortens

Rune Korsgard
Tino Pill Andersen

IFK 98 -2
Mathias Berthelsen
Majken Jacobsen

171, 139, 172, 186

151, 138, 171, 168
124, 106, 128, 132
150, 122, 133, 129

125, 114, 106
146, 167, 151
113, 134, 102
119, 193, 161

107, 89, 124, 88
127,187, 113, 153
146, 125, 108, 148

108, 103, 99, 95
171, 175, 186, 159
186, 166, 156, 124

138, 171, 206

89, 105, 92

Morten Mglgaard-Nielsen 136, 161, 127

Anders Attermann

Frh. D 2

Lisbeth Jensen
Flemming Olsen
Karin Mikkelsen

DST Bowling 1

Udskrevet d. 13-02-2024

114, 133, 110

115, 142,127, 137
134, 158, 132, 140
128, 142, 100, 124
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- EN VERDEM AF GODE OFLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

568
577
613

1.732
516
659
557

1.719
603
627
489

1.708
557
657
494

1.692
535
489
668

1.652
628
490
534

1.631
345
464
349
473

1.515
408
580
527

1.728
405
691
632

1.582
515
286
424
357

1.579
521
564
494

1.504

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

144,33

143,25

142,33

141,00

137,67

135,92

126,25

144,00

131,83

131,58

125,33

Side 2
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Henriette Rosenstram 112, 124, 144, 129 509
Anna Skovbaek Mortense 113, 121, 126, 114 474
Lasse Skovbaek Mortens 146, 120, 136, 119 521
D BKC 4 1.448 12 120,67
Bo Pallesen 139, 117, 130, 93 479
Victor Damsgaard 133, 93, 82, 82 390
Lisa Hansen 150, 159, 141, 129 579
D DST Bowling 3 1.445 12 120,42
Anders Bloch Hansen 117,112, 77, 82 388
Karsten W. Nielsen 203, 128, 128, 137 596
Anders Wykow Hansen 109, 112, 143, 97 461
D DST Bowling 4 1.438 12 119,83
Claus Qstberg 118, 139, 137 394
Jan Paulsen 109, 121, 112 342
Carsten Nielsen 128, 111, 112 351
Jesper Grunnet-Lauridse 117, 103, 131 351
D VBI 1 1.411 12 117,58
Martin Schjadt 130, 144, 145 419
Lotte Nielsen 121, 158, 155 434
Maja Mortensen 70,72, 87 229
Bjarne Mortensen 97, 132, 100 329
E DST Bowling 2 1.326 12 110,50
Mads Haaning Andersen 86, 149, 100 335
Connie Jstberg 104, 135, 136 375
Karina Leander 80, 119, 94 293
Lisbeth Johansen 86, 136, 101 323

Udskrevet d. 13-02-2024 Side 3



